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60m ben filles-meisjes  Time :10:35 
Heat:1  
 1 514 Dzou Lesly Kayla          10 RESC  9.60    
 2 672 Gallet Noelie             10 USTA  9.66    
 3 97 Schroeven Camille         11 RESC  10.01    
 4 327 Dubois Rihley             10 USTA  10.03    
 5 524 Patoux Line               10 GOSP  10.14    
 6 844 Ngandeu Tchambia Alexar 10 RESC  10.31    
 7 1389 Martino Fia               11 SPVI  11.18    
 
60m pup filles-meisjes  Time :10:41 
Heat:1  
 1 5192 Cruyts Guinevere          08 TACT  9.01    
 2 4359 Barry Diariou             08 RESC  9.54    
 3 3440 Tagliafero Louane         08 UAC   9.74    
 4 3970 Dozo Margot               08 RFCL  10.63    
 5 4076 Rajesh Hari Elizabeth     09 WS    10.84    
 
300m min filles-meisjes  Time :10:58 
Heat:1  
 1 7672 Mortant Audrey            06 CABW  42.54    
 2 7044 Kubiak Joanna             06 RESC  46.97    
 3 7040 Noelmans Charlyne         07 RFCL  49.54    
 4 7757 Dede Anouchka             07 MOHA  66.34    
  7377 Van Ex Elvira             06 RESC  DNS       
 
60m ben garcons-jongens  Time :11:36 
Heat:1  
 1 406 Marongiu Gabriel          10 MOHA  9.33    
 2 779 Osset Gabriel             11 MOHA  10.13    
 3 781 Lemaitre Carl             11 RCB   10.30    
 4 440 Theykens Alexis           10 RESC  10.58    
 5 139 Mievis Lionel             11 RESC  10.59    
 6 759 Hovine Maxence            10 RCAS  10.96    
 7 7584 Kara Simar                10 SPVI  11.26    
 8 559 Detournay Antoine         10 CSDY  11.35    
 9 861 Dede Ethan                10 MOHA  11.55    
 
60m ben garcons-jongens  Time :11:36 
Heat:2  
 1 395 Pruys Tim                 11 ATH   10.46    
 2 7586 Thielemans Arnout         11 SPVI  10.59    
 3 379 Van Houtte Lohen          11 WS    10.81    
 4 132 Xhonneux Raphael          10 RESC  11.31    
 5 134 Arys Luca                 10 RESC  11.53    
 6 157 Philips Raphael           11 RESC  11.55    
 7 137 Oulhaj Milan              11 RESC  11.60    
 8 974 Denys Anthony             10 RCAS  12.58    
 9 7585 Massant Robin             11 SPVI  13.02    
 
60m pup garcons-jongens  Time :11:44 
Heat:1  
 1 3387 Osset Loic                09 MOHA  8.93    
 2 3065 Vandamme Ethan            08 WS    9.51    
 3 2759 Kubiak Joachim            09 RESC  9.57    
 4 2768 Oulhaj Hugo               08 RESC  9.63    
 5 3309 Dozo Eliott               09 RFCL  9.96    
 
60m pup garcons-jongens  Time :11:44 
Heat:2  
 1 3349 Druez Ilyes               08 MOHA  9.62    
 2 3177 Dekeyser Arthur           08 RESC  9.68    
 3 2971 Daelman Hugo              08 WS    9.76    



 4 2758 Philips Bastien           09 RESC  10.11    
 5 658 Thielemans Daan           08 SPVI  10.14    
 
300m min garcons-jongens  Time :11:57 
Heat:1  
 1 6431 Ofori Kwaku*              07 RFCL  39.62    
 2 6551 Martin Cyril              06 CSF   43.80    
 3 6461 Poortman Matheo           07 RESC  47.79    
 4 6809 Lair Adrien               06 RESC  52.46    
 5 6500 Denys Quentin             07 RCAS  55.96    
 
600m ben filles-meisjes  Time :12:17 
Heat:1  
 1 327 Dubois Rihley             10 USTA  2:05.05    
 2 97 Schroeven Camille         11 RESC  2:16.52    
 3 672 Gallet Noelie             10 USTA  2:18.70    
 4 844 Ngandeu Tchambia Alexa 10 RESC  2:24.67    
 5 1389 Martino Fia               11 SPVI  2:27.08    
 6 524 Patoux Line               10 GOSP  2:32.96    
 
1000m pup filles-meisjes  Time :12:25 
Heat:1  
 1 3912 Detournay Pauline         08 CSDY  3:41.29    
 2 4359 Barry Diariou             08 RESC  3:46.93    
 3 3440 Tagliafero Louane         08 UAC   3:47.07    
 4 3970 Dozo Margot               08 RFCL  4:00.54    
  5192 Cruyts Guinevere          08 TACT  DNS       
 
1000m min filles-meisjes  Time :12:39 
Heat:1  
 1 7202 Henriques De Grenada Cy 06 WS    3:09.09    
 2 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther 07 OB    3:12.04    
 3 7642 Csik Clara                06 RFCL  3:40.51    
 4 7027 Thumelaire Elise          07 USBW  3:42.73    
 5 7044 Kubiak Joanna             06 RESC  4:10.01    
 6 7757 Dede Anouchka             07 MOHA  5:32.50    
 
600m ben garcons-jongens  Time :12:25 
Heat:1  
 1 888 Bascourt Thomas           10 CABW  2:06.08    
 2 627 DEPLAEN ANTHONY           10 WS    2:07.45    
 3 559 Detournay Antoine         10 CSDY  2:08.88    
 4 406 Marongiu Gabriel          10 MOHA  2:09.62    
 5 395 Pruys Tim                 11 ATH   2:11.35    
 6 440 Theykens Alexis           10 RESC  2:14.45    
 7 379 Van Houtte Lohen          11 WS    2:15.09    
 8 759 Hovine Maxence            10 RCAS  2:16.62    
 9 7586 Thielemans Arnout         11 SPVI  2:19.57    
 10 139 Mievis Lionel             11 RESC  2:21.62    
 11 137 Oulhaj Milan              11 RESC  2:26.76    
 12 779 Osset Gabriel             11 MOHA  2:27.33    
 13 134 Arys Luca                 10 RESC  2:29.56    
 14 861 Dede Ethan                10 MOHA  2:34.15    
 15 7584 Kara Simar                10 SPVI  2:34.98    
 16 132 Xhonneux Raphael          10 RESC  2:36.96    
 17 7585 Massant Robin             11 SPVI  3:13.70    
 
1000m pup garcons-jongens  Time :12:33 
Heat:1  
 1 3349 Druez Ilyes               08 MOHA  3:18.06    
 2 3439 Kenaiti Yanis             08 RESC  3:18.22    
 3 3309 Dozo Eliott               09 RFCL  3:34.16    
 4 658 Thielemans Daan           08 SPVI  3:48.12    



 5 2768 Oulhaj Hugo               08 RESC  3:57.36    
 6 2759 Kubiak Joachim            09 RESC  3:57.89    
 7 2971 Daelman Hugo              08 WS    4:03.65    
 8 3177 Dekeyser Arthur           08 RESC  4:05.97    
 
1000m min garcons-jongens  Time :12:43 
Heat:1  
 1 6068 Flament John              06 CABW  3:07.39    
 2 6626 Foulon Alexis             06 CSF   3:08.07    
 3 4524 S' Jongers Rune           07 HULS  3:12.60    
 4 6149 Cousin Noa                06 EAH   3:31.93    
 
Balle-Hockey ben garcons-jongens  Time :11:38 
Heat:1  
 1 406 Marongiu Gabriel          10 MOHA  29.91    
 2 134 Arys Luca                 10 RESC  26.23    
 3 781 Lemaitre Carl             11 RCB   26.11    
 4 395 Pruys Tim                 11 ATH   20.13    
 5 7584 Kara Simar                10 SPVI  20.01    
 6 440 Theykens Alexis           10 RESC  17.44    
 7 139 Mievis Lionel             11 RESC  16.47    
 8 974 Denys Anthony             10 RCAS  15.64    
 9 759 Hovine Maxence            10 RCAS  15.58    
 10 157 Philips Raphael           11 RESC  15.37    
 11 7586 Thielemans Arnout         11 SPVI  15.24    
 12 132 Xhonneux Raphael          10 RESC  13.49    
 13 861 Dede Ethan                10 MOHA  10.98    
 14 137 Oulhaj Milan              11 RESC  10.31    
 15 379 Van Houtte Lohen          11 WS    8.52    
 
Longueur-Ver pup garcons-jongens  Time :11:08 
Heat:1  
 1 3387 Osset Loic                09 MOHA  4.25    
 2 3065 Vandamme Ethan            08 WS    3.89    
 3 3309 Dozo Eliott               09 RFCL  3.71    
 4 3349 Druez Ilyes               08 MOHA  3.56    
 5 2971 Daelman Hugo              08 WS    3.54    
 6 2768 Oulhaj Hugo               08 RESC  3.54    
 7 3177 Dekeyser Arthur           08 RESC  3.48    
 8 2759 Kubiak Joachim            09 RESC  3.48    
 9 658 Thielemans Daan           08 SPVI  3.41    
 10 2758 Philips Bastien           09 RESC  3.30    
 
Poids-Kogel min garcons-jongens  Time :11:13 
Heat:1  
 1 6431 Ofori Kwaku*              07 RFCL  9.84    
 2 6551 Martin Cyril              06 CSF   7.08    
 3 6807 Huyghe Gauthier           07 RESC  6.42    
 4 6809 Lair Adrien               06 RESC  6.23    
 5 6500 Denys Quentin             07 RCAS  5.66    
  6461 Poortman Matheo           07 RESC  NM       
 
Balle-Hockey ben filles-meisjes  Time :12:18 
Heat:1  
 1 514 Dzou Lesly Kayla          10 RESC  22.35    
 2 327 Dubois Rihley             10 USTA  17.05    
 3 672 Gallet Noelie             10 USTA  16.04    
 4 844 Ngandeu Tchambia Alexa 10 RESC  15.40    
 5 1389 Martino Fia               11 SPVI  12.85    
 6 524 Patoux Line               10 GOSP  10.49    
 7 97 Schroeven Camille         11 RESC  10.24    
 8 101 Huyghe Jeanne             11 RESC  6.74    
 



Longueur-Ver pup filles-meisjes  Time :12:17 
Heat:1  
 1 5192 Cruyts Guinevere          08 TACT  3.72    
 2 4359 Barry Diariou             08 RESC  3.54    
 3 3970 Dozo Margot               08 RFCL  3.51    
 4 3912 Detournay Pauline         08 CSDY  3.50    
 5 3440 Tagliafero Louane         08 UAC   3.34    
 6 4466 Rajesh Hari elisabeth     09 WS    3.09    
 
Poids-Kogel min filles-meisjes  Time :12:21 
Heat:1  
 1 8469 Koppert Elisabeth         06 ATAC  11.98    
 2 7377 Van Ex Elvira             06 RESC  7.28    
 3 7044 Kubiak Joanna             06 RESC  7.10    
 4 7040 Noelmans Charlyne         07 RFCL  7.07    
 5 7757 Dede Anouchka             07 MOHA  6.33    
 
100mH women  Time :13:30 
Heat:1      Wind : 1.9  
 1 1485 Mc Donald Petra Nadia*    84 CABW  14.22    
 2 168 Smars Romee               01 CABW  15.83    
 
110mH men  Time :13:45 
Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  
 1 9967 Koussi Mohamed            94 MAR   14.08    
 2 9966 Manga Aurel               92 FRA   14.11    
 3 1884 Denys Jonathan            90 RCAS  19.53    
 
800m women  Time :14:18 
Heat:1  
 1 93 Bruno Fiona               01 OSGA  2:26.54    
 2 2607 Vasteels Lucie            03 USBW  2:27.56    
 3 420 Binet Amandine            04 RFCL  2:28.95    
 4 310 Lete Philoe               05 MOHA  2:33.03    
 5 1731 Vanderwee Thalissa        05 MACW  2:37.27    
 6 884 Fracassi Olivia           04 HERV  2:43.19    
  2324 De Smet Michele           99 LYRA  DNF       
  2729 Lombard Maximilienne      03 OSGA  DNS       
 
800m men  Time :14:23 
Heat:1  
 1 2993 Huts Gerbrand             98 RCT   1:55.39    
 2 1501 Cheddad Mourad            95 RFCL  2:00.82    
 3 1772 Valsesia Giovanny*        91 CRAC  2:08.07    
 4 342 Cousin Luca               04 EAH   2:24.48    
 5 460 Dieudonne Alexandre       05 USBW  2:30.55    
 6 2573 Poortman Romain           03 RESC  2:30.87    
 7 4896 Poortman Yvan             73 RESC  2:31.48    
 8 235 Dupuis Julian             05 ACLE  2:38.45    
 9 6005 Francois Marc             54 RAM   2:51.24    
 10 3994 Louis Philippe            65 RESC  3:08.34    
 
100m Handicap Men  Time :14:31 
Heat:1      Wind : -1.7  
 1 2090 Ben Kaddour Illias        93 WS    16.98    
 2 4001 Denys Jacques             59 RESC  34.76    
 
100m women  Time :14:44 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.5  
 1 1105 Appes Fanny*              89 CABW  11.53    
 2 817 Vincke Rani               00 HAC   11.81    
 3 646 Goossens Justine          00 RCG   11.94    
 4 784 Agwazie Angel             01 AVLO  11.96    



 5 560 Mortant Alexandra         04 CABW  12.02    
 6 594 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01 ACW   12.46    
 7 1880 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  12.53    
 8 2018 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  12.58    
 9 2481 Asomaning Stephanie       90 KAAG  12.71    
 
100m women  Time :14:44 
Heat:2      Wind : -0.1  
 1 3939 Kadiamba Anouchka         02 ACW   12.41    
 2 1265 Badji Jalika              96 RESC  12.88    
 3 168 Smars Romee               01 CABW  13.18    
 4 2520 Vanhamme Caroline         03 JSMC  13.25    
 5 2906 Gervy Zoe                 03 CABW  13.26    
 6 2734 O'shea Chloe              03 USBW  13.29    
 7 2846 Guillet Laurence          80 CABW  13.55    
 8 1223 Cok Evelyn                91 RESC  13.70    
 9 1341 Joblin Odile              97 RESC  13.88    
 
100m women  Time :14:44 
Heat:3      Wind : 0.3  
 1 2642 Geens Sarah               02 CABW  13.11    
 2 14 Beghin Noa                04 JSMC  13.19    
 3 1243 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USTA  13.24    
 4 3094 Ngandu Wa Ngandu Debo 03 CSF   13.27    
 5 1516 Disasi Daphnee*           96 RCB   13.29    
 6 539 Tshanga Diomi Roline      04 RESC  13.33    
 7 371 Knockaert Alix            04 JSMC  13.46    
 8 2850 De Greef Elsa             03 CABW  13.95    
 9 1393 Assina Madeleine          97 CSF   14.02    
 
100m women  Time :14:44 
Heat:4      Wind : 1.0  
 1 577 Pinter Lea                05 CABW  13.85    
 2 786 Swaelens Jeanne           04 CSF   13.93    
 3 1371 Hallet Perrine            91 USTA  13.94    
 4 167 Dehayes Nina              04 HF    14.14    
 5 1850 Vercruysse Amelie         05 SPVI  14.34    
 6 90 Noelmans Yelena           04 RFCL  14.43    
 7 2783 Boonaert Caroline         64 RESC  14.77    
 8 337 Derdani Yasmine           01 RESC  15.10    
  715 Azmani Matar Rizlaine     04 RCAS  DNS       
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.9  
 1 9953 Tsumba Tatenda            91 ZIM   10.47    
 2 9952 Ngoni Makusha Ngonidza 87 ZIM   10.49    
 3 101 Kasmi Amine               00 RESC  10.75    
 4 1997 Tshitwenu Florian         97 RESC  10.86    
 5 1457 Brunin Clement            96 USBW  10.95    
 6 2016 Kalmen Adam               98 RESC  11.06    
 7 9955 Mutebwa jonathan          87 NED   11.10    
 8 1681 Mabille Florent           96 CRAC  11.13    
 9 2270 Lifrange Olivier          03 WS    11.21    
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:2      Wind : 0.0  
 1 1543 Dutrieux Gilles           97 USBW  11.31    
 2 1928 Nininahazwe Nicolas       93 RFCL  11.44    
 3 225 Pereira Portela Timothy   01 RFCL  11.49    
 4 2256 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  11.52    
 5 1882 Tekitsa Kenfack Frank Lo* 98 CABW  11.54    
 6 1389 Montilla Dimitri          98 RESC  11.59    
 7 2572 Medan Marko               03 RESC  11.63    



 8 2087 Diane Bakary              95 CSF   11.92    
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:3      Wind : 1.3  
 1 48 Halut Pierre              01 SMAC  11.61    
 2 587 Camara Ibrahim            04 WS    11.76    
 3 2462 Vaniekaut Loic            02 CABW  11.82    
 4 2505 Doudouhi Reda             02 RESC  11.82    
 5 154 Foguenne Jacob            00 HF    11.86    
 6 2457 Kuba Ilan                 03 RCB   12.01    
 7 130 Mohring Noe               04 HF    12.14    
  1544 Mayne Marty               96 USBW  DNF       
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:4      Wind : -0.3  
 1 2317 Thiry Lillian             02 OSGA  11.75    
 2 4771 Fenaux Ludovic            83 USTA  11.92    
 3 2583 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02 WS    11.95    
 4 3667 Uwamungu-ngira Olivier    96 RESC  11.96    
 5 1705 Fassil Aboubaker*         91 RESC  11.96    
 6 1743 Balsen Julien*            86 RESC  12.04    
 7 2654 Gierczak Adam             02 RCB   12.28    
 8 379 Mbuyi Bodika William      04 RESC  12.34    
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:5      Wind : 0.2  
 1 9959 Boppe Ludovic             94 FRA   11.99    
 2 9958 Mendy Louca               93 FRA   12.01    
 3 1729 Vervinckt Maxant          96 SMAC  12.31    
 4 2452 Wieme Alexandre           03 WS    12.50    
 5 2246 Borzykowski Ugo           02 CABW  12.56    
 6 1933 Temsamani Ilias           99 RESC  12.58    
 7 2566 Weijnjes Arno             02 RFCL  12.74    
 8 2076 Ben Ayed Ziad             89 CABW  13.09    
 
100m men  Time :17:22 
Heat:6      Wind : -0.6  
 1 1544 Mayne Marty               96 USBW  11.80    
 2 367 Guillaume Clement         04 RESC  12.64    
 3 541 Musampa Ilunga Keian      05 ARCH  12.89    
 4 318 Schafer Konstantin*       04 WS    13.05    
 5 1530 Talon Gil                 92 USTA  13.11    
 6 6418 Verhaegen Hugo            51 LIER  14.02    
  466 Schiepers Alexandre       04 RFCL  DNS       
  5752 De Smedt Serge            73 ATAC  DNS       
  3994 Louis Philippe            65 RESC  DNS       
 
400m women  Time :15:58 
Heat:1  
 1 778 Lasser Elise              00 VITA  55.04    
 2 1743 Claus Hanne               99 AVMO  56.03    
 3 1057 Muls Camille              99 RESC  56.31    
 4 1842 Tchimou Benedikt          99 RAM   57.90    
 5 1347 Gillet Delphine           86 RESC  58.05    
 6 1473 Hayez Louise              96 WS    58.27    
 7 2848 Dom Modi Nadege           02 CABW  59.21    
 8 15 Fickers Elene             00 LACE  61.87    
 9 2804 Martinez Lisa             03 HF    62.13    
 
400m women  Time :15:58 
Heat:2  
 1 1272 Simons Lina               96 RESC  63.18    
 2 555 Vandamme Sybil            00 ACKO  66.45    



 3 1792 Thonus Davina             90 SPVI  67.27    
 4 1353 Loosen Sarah              89 RCB   67.81    
 5 818 Cornet Alice              04 RFCL  68.24    
 6 2710 Stocq Camille             03 WS    71.11    
  1112 Deloof Justine            97 USBW  DNF       
  715 Azmani Matar Rizlaine     04 RCAS  DIS      R162.6 
 
400m men  Time :16:13 
Heat:1  
 1 1847 Borlee Dylan              92 RCB   46.60    
 2 1846 Borlee Kevin              88 RCB   47.02    
 3 9960 Laredj Miloud             86 ALG   47.05    
 4 9961 Daffe Ismael              86 FRA   47.47    
 5 1283 Lins Sebastien            92 RESC  48.34    
 6 9962 Uitbeijerse Bas           90 NED   50.04    
 7 1617 Ennamir Mohssine          85 CABW  51.44    
 
400m men  Time :16:13 
Heat:2  
 1 1882 Tekitsa Kenfack Frank Lo* 98 CABW  50.56    
 2 1600 Mahieu Sebastien          92 MOHA  50.66    
 3 1798 Ruth Jerome               97 RFCL  51.06    
 4 1629 Vreux Jonathan            85 MOHA  51.37    
 5 2020 Vandenhoeke Arthur        96 RESC  51.54    
 6 1912 Haubruge Benoit           99 WS    51.58    
 7 119 Abdoul Wahab Mimoun     04 HF    52.01    
 
400m men  Time :16:13 
Heat:3  
 1 256 Puissant Gauthier         01 FCHA  51.39    
 2 263 Carpin Quentin            01 CABW  52.35    
 3 1724 Dessart Thibault          98 CSF   53.98    
 4 1819 Languille Florian*        88 USTA  55.48    
 5 2268 El Ayoubi Maxim           03 WS    58.24    
  2317 Thiry Lillian             02 OSGA  DNS       
 
1500m men  Time :16:21 
Heat:1  
 1 9964 Boutheloup Charles        90 FRA   4:10.98    
 2 2234 Delrez Tom                03 RFCL  4:18.05    
 3 267 Querton Thomas            04 CABW  4:38.16    
 
400mH men  Time :16:37 
Heat:1  
 1 1374 Watrin Julien             92 DAMP  52.50    
 2 3280 Van Damme Robin           99 KAAG  53.34    
 3 2529 Verbraekel Niels          96 VS    53.81    
 4 1884 Denys Jonathan            90 RCAS  70.21    
 
400mH women  Time :16:48 
Heat:1  
 1 1059 Claes Hanne               91 RESC  55.92    
 2 2392 De Coninck Nenah          96 KAAG  58.56    
 3 9951 Tshikaya Lea              91 FRA   59.11    
 4 1011 Fickers Marie             97 LACE  61.81    
 5 2516 Michiels Hege             96 KAAG  65.84    
 
200m women  Time :17:10 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.4  
 1 646 Goossens Justine          00 RCG   24.18    
 2 817 Vincke Rani               00 HAC   24.52    
 3 784 Agwazie Angel             01 AVLO  24.85    
 4 560 Mortant Alexandra         04 CABW  24.91    



 5 1265 Badji Jalika              96 RESC  25.13    
 6 2481 Asomaning Stephanie       90 KAAG  25.63    
  1105 Appes Fanny*              89 CABW  DNS       
 
200m women  Time :17:10 
Heat:2      Wind : 1.5  
 1 3939 Kadiamba Anouchka         02 ACW   25.06    
 2 2018 Beylemans Laura           97 ACME  25.41    
 3 594 Van Der Vreken Lotte      01 ACW   25.86    
 4 1485 Mc Donald Petra Nadia*    84 CABW  26.00    
 5 2906 Gervy Zoe                 03 CABW  26.91    
 6 318 Henry Eline               00 RFCL  27.26    
 7 1243 Carbonnelle Pauline       96 USTA  27.44    
 
200m women  Time :17:10 
Heat:3      Wind : 3.1  
 1 2734 O'shea Chloe              03 USBW  26.85    
 2 2642 Geens Sarah               02 CABW  26.94    
 3 1223 Cok Evelyn                91 RESC  27.57    
 4 1516 Disasi Daphnee*           96 RCB   27.59    
 5 539 Tshanga Diomi Roline      04 RESC  27.69    
 6 2850 De Greef Elsa             03 CABW  28.79    
  1393 Assina Madeleine          97 CSF   DNS       
 
200m women  Time :17:10 
Heat:4      Wind : 0.9  
 1 577 Pinter Lea                05 CABW  28.86    
 2 2570 Tassart Emma              02 JSMC  28.89    
 3 1371 Hallet Perrine            91 USTA  29.24    
 4 715 Azmani Matar Rizlaine     04 RCAS  29.49    
 5 818 Cornet Alice              04 RFCL  30.39    
 6 90 Noelmans Yelena           04 RFCL  30.93    
 7 575 Gervy Aglae               05 CABW  31.60    
  337 Derdani Yasmine           01 RESC  DNS       
 
200m men  Time :17:36 
Heat:1      Wind : 0.8  
 1 9952 Ngoni Makusha Ngonidza 87 ZIM   20.72    
 2 9953 Tsumba Tatenda            91 ZIM   20.92    
 3 3248 Van Den Bergh Sven        99 AVKA  21.71    
 4 9956 Lozano Alejandro          91 ESP   21.81    
 5 1457 Brunin Clement            96 USBW  22.02    
 6 2256 Calluy Dylan              94 OLSE  22.16    
 7 1681 Mabille Florent           96 CRAC  22.26    
  2016 Kalmen Adam               98 RESC  DNS       
 
200m men  Time :17:36 
Heat:2      Wind : -0.5  
 1 1543 Dutrieux Gilles           97 USBW  22.41    
 2 1928 Nininahazwe Nicolas       93 RFCL  22.78    
 3 2270 Lifrange Olivier          03 WS    22.81    
 4 2905 Botte Stef                98 ASVO  22.88    
 5 2583 El Mourabiti Sohaib       02 WS    23.78    
 6 2572 Medan Marko               03 RESC  23.89    
  225 Pereira Portela Timothy   01 RFCL  DNS       
 
200m men  Time :17:36 
Heat:3      Wind : 2.4  
 1 1478 Barghout Azze-eddine      99 RESC  23.65    
 2 1544 Mayne Marty               96 USBW  23.66    
 3 2457 Kuba Ilan                 03 RCB   23.87    
 4 2462 Vaniekaut Loic            02 CABW  23.99    
 5 154 Foguenne Jacob            00 HF    24.27    



 6 130 Mohring Noe               04 HF    24.76    
  2505 Doudouhi Reda             02 RESC  DNS       
 
200m men  Time :17:36 
Heat:4      Wind : -0.4  
 1 1743 Balsen Julien*            86 RESC  24.29    
 2 334 De Kemmeter Benjamin     01 MOHA  24.35    
 3 587 Camara Ibrahim            04 WS    24.46    
 4 2125 Nait Baha Nacim           98 MOHA  24.54    
 5 1705 Fassil Aboubaker*         91 RESC  24.55    
 6 379 Mbuyi Bodika William      04 RESC  24.94    
 7 2076 Ben Ayed Ziad             89 CABW  26.31    
 
200m men  Time :17:36 
Heat:5      Wind : 2.0  
 1 2654 Gierczak Adam             02 RCB   25.15    
 2 2246 Borzykowski Ugo           02 CABW  25.33    
 3 1933 Temsamani Ilias           99 RESC  25.58    
 4 541 Musampa Ilunga Keian      05 ARCH  25.81    
 5 318 Schafer Konstantin*       04 WS    26.11    
 6 1530 Talon Gil                 92 USTA  27.03    
 7 6418 Verhaegen Hugo            51 LIER  28.36    
 
Pole vault mixte +2m54 Time :14:36 
Heat:1  
 1 837 Morren Lise               00 RCT   3.84    
 2 700 Van Herck Brent           00 ATAC  3.24    
 3 5752 De Smedt Serge            73 ATAC  3.24    
 4 2259 Montilla Alexis           02 RESC  3.04    
  2346 Decaesteker Tatjana       93 VAC   NM       
 
Triple jump women  Time :14:20 
Heat:1  
 1 3519 De Troyer Marie           03 VS    10.89 +0.5     
 2 284 Svenmo Salay Antonia*     01 WS    10.65 +0.4     
  786 Swaelens Jeanne           04 CSF   NM    +0.0     
 
Javelin women  Time :14:38 
Heat:1  
 1 3008 Iven Kayla                02 RESC  34.88    
 2 1367 Domaniecki Celine         97 MOHA  31.23    
 
Triple jump men  Time :15:19 
Heat:1  
 1 9970 Cretinoir Jean noel       94 FRA   15.54 +0.9     
 2 9971 Rapinier Yoann            89 FRA   15.29 +0.2     
 3 9972 Miredin Harlem            02 FRA   14.31 +2.2  14.15m 1.7  
 4 9958 Mendy Louca               93 FRA   13.36 -1.1     
 
Pole vault mixte + 3m64 Time :16:29 
Heat:1  
 1 3483 Deprez Jacques            98 ACBR  4.22    
 2 321 Paquot Jonathan           01 RFCL  3.64    
 
Long jump women  Time :16:29 
Heat:1  
 1 1880 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  5.32 +2.1  5.30m 0.3  
 2 3519 De Troyer Marie           03 VS    5.31 -1.1     
 3 1792 Thonus Davina             90 SPVI  4.50 +0.0     
 4 1850 Vercruysse Amelie         05 SPVI  4.46 -2.1     
 5 575 Gervy Aglae               05 CABW  4.15 +1.5     
 6 1423 Bouvy Naomi               99 RESC  3.76 -0.8     
 



High jump men  Time :16:26 
Heat:1  
 1 1290 Gamuela Ngamunguela Jo 98 RESC  2.06    
 2 9968 Affene Brahim             89 ALG   2.06    
 3 1288 Gets Florent              91 RESC  1.85    
 4 466 Schiepers Alexandre       04 RFCL  1.52    
 
Shot put women  Time :15:17 
Heat:1  
 1 3161 Bee Delphine              78 RESC  9.14    
 
Long jump men  Time :17:28 
Heat:1  
 1 9969 Bouhila Abdelouahed       98 MAR   7.36 -0.2     
 2 1389 Montilla Dimitri          98 RESC  7.07 +0.6     
 3 1994 Kingunza Desire           94 CSF   6.37 +1.0     
 4 2317 Thiry Lillian             02 OSGA  6.06 +1.5     
 5 1290 Gamuela Ngamunguela Jo 98 RESC  6.02 +1.1     
 6 373 Mendesi Darryl            00 RFCL  5.81 +1.8     
 7 1293 Mopide Kissoca Alexan* 97 RESC  5.68 -2.0     
 8 2318 Schelkens Quentin         03 WS    5.64 +1.1     
 9 1993 Adjanor Fabrice           92 CSF   5.42 +0.3     
 10 1801 Moulart Mathieu           98 WS    5.28 -1.9     
 11 2566 Weijnjes Arno             02 RFCL  5.01 +1.2     
 12 235 Dupuis Julian             05 ACLE  4.30 +5.7  4.17m 0.3  
 
Javelin men  Time :17:01 
Heat:1  
 1 3587 Meeusen Dries             96 WIBO  58.33    
 2 1288 Gets Florent              91 RESC  53.23    
 3 7516 De Preter Mathias         78 RAM   50.10    
 4 2259 Montilla Alexis           02 RESC  49.79    
 5 1723 Dessart Francois          95 CSF   43.43    
 6 338 Hubert Loza Y Sevilla Die 01 RFCL  31.24    
 
High jump women  Time :17:01 
Heat:1  
 1 361 Dessart Lucile            05 CABW  1.51    
 2 2520 Vanhamme Caroline         03 JSMC  1.45    
 
 
 

Merci à tous pour votre participation ! 


